Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
03/13/2012 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 5
DATASHEET
Rev C
DCQEB125 SERIES
2:1 Input Voltage Ranges
Industry Standard Quarter-Brick Package
Up to 100 Watts, Single Outputs

 Output Current up to 35A
 Industry Standard Quarter-Brick Package: 2.28” x 1.45” x 0.50”
 Under Voltage Lockout
 Fixed Switching Frequency
 Input to Output Isolation: 1600VDC
 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
 High Efficiency up to 90%
 No Minimum Load Required
 Adjustable Output Voltage
 Threaded Inserts and Thru-Hole Inserts Available
 Short Circuit, Over Voltage, Over Current, and Over Temp. Protection
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC
 CE Mark Meets 2006/95/CE, 93/68/EEC, and 2004/108/EC
 UL60950-1, EN60950-1, and IEC60950-1 Safety Approvals (See Note 12)
DESCRIPTION
The DCQEB125 series of DC/DC power converters provides up to 125 Watts of output power in an industry standard 2.28”
x 1.45” x 0.50” quarter-brick package and footprint. This series consists of single output models with 2:1 input voltage
ranges of 18-36VDC or 36-75VDC. Some features include high efficiency up to 90%, adjustable output voltage, remote
sense, and positive or negative remote ON/OFF control. This series is RoHS compliant and has UL60950-1, EN60950-1,
and IEC60950-1 safety approvals (see note 12). Several different options are available for this series including negative

80
60
40
20
0
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Output Current Input Current
Model Number (12)
Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Ripple & Noise (4)
No Load (3) Full Load (2)
Output Power Efficiency (4)
 DCQEB125-24S3.3 3.3 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 90mA 4970mA 99W 87%
 DCQEB125-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 165mA 6127mA 125W 89%
 DCQEB125-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 10.42A 100mVp-p 50mA 6129mA 125W 89%
 DCQEB125-24S15
24VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 60mA 6125mA 125W 89%
 DCQEB125-48S1.8 1.8 VDC 0mA 35A 100mVp-p 65mA 1641mA 63W 84%
 DCQEB125-48S2.5 2.5 VDC 0mA 35A 100mVp-p 50mA 2223mA 87.5W 86%
 DCQEB125-48S3.3 3.3 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 75mA 2455mA 99W 88%
 DCQEB125-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 110mA 3028mA 125W 90%
 DCQEB125-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 10.42A 100mVp-p 40mA 3029mA 125W 90%
 DCQEB125-48S15
48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 40mA 3027mA 125W 90%